
 

                                                                                                                                                            

AKC – NAC MARCH 14-17, 2024 PERRY, GA 
VENDOR LIST – LOCATION - CONTACT – WEBSITE 

STALLS HORSE BARN #2  - J 1-4, K 1-4 
Hands-On Canine Massage, LLC   Jane Rich  314-265-4602  janem507@aol.com   
Tracey Anderson Canine Massage   Tracey Anderson 954-445-8844  traceytiara@gmail.com 
The Animal Chiro     Natasha Jaskiewicz 864-680-6735  TheAnimalChiro.com 
Annisage Animal Massage    Maria Duthie  440-669-6023  kennduthie@gmail.com 
Veterinary Performance Rehab   Jennifer Miller 217-799-8499  fayesowner@gmail.com 
Healing Path Integrative Veterinary Care  Jami Whiting  720-491-0107  Healingpathdvm.com 
K9 Body Works     Vreli Covington 352-650-8080  k9-bodyworks.com 
Rising Star K9 Rehabilitation    Lisa Bedenbaugh 770-823-1266  risingstark9.com 
 
SUTHERLAND ARENA 
YuMOVE official AKC Joint Supplements  Zach Relock  714-906-4797  us.yumove.com 
MAX200 Performance Dog Equipment  Irene Lamphere 315-776-9588  max200.com 
GreatDanePhotos official show photographer Amy Johnson  218-780-5219  greatdanephotos.com 
4 Legged Flix official show videographer  Chris Durkee  831-682-0485  4leggedflix.com 
 



PERDUE ARENA 
MAD Agility Equipment    Jennifer Dreese 717-543-5693  madagility.com 
Beauty of the Beasts     Dawn Speer  412-779-8491  beautyofthebeasts.com 
Twisted Bliss It’s All About The Dog   Naomi Lane  239-290-8827  twistedblisstugs.com 
SpectraVET Photobiomodulation & Laser Therapy Peter Jenkins  540-471-1332  spectrvet.com 
Optimum Pet Vitality     Laurie McCauley 847-732-5270  optimumpetvitality.com 
Fit Paws & Respond Systems    Lisa Miksis  203-481-2810  respondsystems.com    fitpaws.com 
Hug A Bug Productions    Stephine Hanson 507-676-1774  hugabugproductions@gmail.com 
Massage Maxie Human & Canine Massage  Maxie Chapman 936-827-0171  massagemaxie.square.site 
Knotty Dogs Canine Massage    Stacy Bols  817-999-0305   

stacy-bols-trigger-point-therapy.square.site 
EUROSHINE USA     Kathleen Lowrey 352-596-4555  euroshine.com 
Saint Rocco’s Treats     Kolby Rish  215-933-2795  saintroccostreats.shop 
Wild At Heart Pet Company    Victoria Neris  954-591-6606  wildatheartpetcompany.com 
Logo Images      Michael Lawler 614-395-9477  logoimages.us 
TugAwayCuwin     Jenna O’Connor 262-327-5097  TugAwayCuwin.com 
AKC Agility League     Penny Leigh  919-448-4116  akc.org/akc-agility-league/ 
AKC Government Relations    Patty Van Sicklen 919-816-3720  akc.org 
AKC Agility Juniors     Debby DuBay     akc.org   
Hawk Hill K-9 Sport Fitness    Greg Paul DVM 443-253-6574  k9sportsfitness.com    
Paws In The Patch     Krysta artMe  717-803-6644  pawsinthepatch.com 
Etched Memory     Sally Cox  706-550-1020  etchedmemory.com 
Nearly Feral Tugs     Melissa Liebhardt 216-219-9438  NearlyFeralTugs.com 
Indek Chiropractic     Bruce Indek  781-337-1180  indekchiropractic.com 
Animal Necessity     Miranda Beyer 800-721-1310  animalnecessity.com 
Stibbar       Cathy Soldan  931-704-2987  stibbar.com 
Martine Kopka     Martine Kopka 832-444-4398  Martine.Kopka@gmail.com 
Texas Animal Massage - Ken Bain   Ken Bain  281-433-8965  texasanimalmassage.com 
Canine Care North Texas - Julianne Booth  Julianne Booth 469-682-6017  caninecarentx.com 
Training Ventures - Val Rutledge   Val Rutledge  352-257-4805  DOGNDIVE.COM 
Dazzling Paws Jewelry    Myra Westphal 715-345-1314  Dazzling Paws Jewelry LLC 



PERDUE ARENA (addi�onal) 
 
Canis Callidus      Jasmin Henry  678-477-4414  caniscallidus.com 
Spectra Therapy     John Stephan  248-524-6300  spectratherapy.com/akc 
BEST FOR PETS     Jason Faas  507-251-4809  bestforpetsonline.com 
Belle Design      Melissa Meier  262-893-4759  belle-design.com 
Paco Collars      Ana Poe  510-848-7226  pacocollars.com 
Lone Star Agility Animal Massage   Sarah Lyles  713-417-9700 

https://www.massagebook.com/Conroe~Massage~sarah-lyles?src=external   
The Supple Canine     Brenda Kelly  540-270-0463  supplecanine.massagetherapy.com 
Massage For Dogs And Their Two Legged Friends Beverly Adams 434-609-3708  blueridgetheramassage.com 
Creative Pet Projects – Letha Cupp  Letha Cupp  502-403-9765  facebook.com/creativePetProjects 

Stablemate Massage Kimberlee Bennett 304-650-6073 
facebook.com/stablematemassagellc?mibextid=2JQ9oc 

 


